Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 2022 PWW SRF Financing Petition
BALANCE SHEET DW 22-___

ASSETS AND DEFERRED CHARGES   Schedule LDG-1
For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2021 Page 1 of 2

Pro Forma

Account Number 12/31/2021
Pro Forma

Adjustments
12/31/2021

PLANT ASSETS

Plant in Service 301 to 348 248,380,595   (244,938)   (1)(3) 248,135,657
Work in process 105 182,108   -   182,108
Utility Plant 248,562,703   (244,938)   248,317,765
Accumulated depreciation 108 69,144,805   (947,433)   (2)(3) 68,197,372
Net Plant 179,417,899   702,495   180,120,394
Net Acquisition Adjustment 114 & 115 210,562   -   210,562
Total Net Utility Plant 179,207,337   702,495   179,909,831

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash 131 & 133 6,000   -   6,000
Restricted Cash - RSF 131 12,704,200   12,704,200
Restricted Cash - 2014 Bond Project Fund 131 216,313   216,313
Restricted Cash - 2015 Bond Project Fund 131 -   -
Restricted Cash - 2018 Bond Project Fund 131 -   -   -
Restricted Cash - 2019 Bond Project Fund 131 -   -   -
Restricted Cash - 2020 Bond Project Fund 131 23,711   23,711

[…]

Other deferred credits 241 to 255 28,384,953   -   28,384,953

79,350,890   79,350,890

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 310,321,050$   702,495$   311,023,545$

Notes:
(1) To record the new SRF Debt as follows:

Twin Ridge Loan 300,000$
Sweet Hill Loan 240,000$
Total New Debt 540,000$

(3) To record the use of funds through intercompany debt
(4) To record the net usage of FALOC funds for the project, to be included in QCPAC and annual bonding in 2023

(310,321,050)
-$   Check

(2) To record the impact of interest, depreciation, property taxes and income tax benefit on retained earnings.

S:\p\Pennichuck\2022 PWW Financing Petition - SRF - Plaistow\Drafts\Petition for Approval of Financing\Revised - Updated Drafts\2022 5-25 - Exhibit LDG 1-4 PWW Sweet Hill and Twin Ridge SRF Pro Formas 2022 - Revised LDG 1 LiabilitiesPWW SRF Financing Petition
Page030

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 2022 PWW SRF Financing Petition
OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT DW 22-___

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2021  Schedule LDG-2
Page 1 of 2

Account
Number

TWELVE
MONTHS
12/31/21

PRO FORMA
ADJUSTMENTS

PRO FORMA 12
MONTHS
12/31/21

Water Sales 460 to 462 37,583,663$   -$   37,583,663$
Other Operating Revenue 471 440,792   -   440,792
   Total Revenues 38,024,455   -   38,024,455

Production Expenses 601 to 652 5,675,210   -   5,675,210
Transmission & Distribution Expenses 660 to 678 3,311,068   -   3,311,068
Engineering Expenses 660 964,232   -   964,232
Customer Acct & Collection Exp 902 to 904 1,688,164   -   1,688,164
Administrative & General Expense 920 to 950 8,404,461   -   8,404,461
Inter Div Management Fee 930 (3,393,198)   -   (3,393,198)
   Total Operating Expense 16,649,937   -   16,649,937

Dep Exp/Acq Adj Expense 403 & 406 6,283,139   (16,472)   (2) 6,266,667
Amortization Expense:CIAC 405 (831,197)   -   (831,197)
Amortization Expense 407 2,131,098   -   2,131,098
Gain on Debt Forgiveness 414 (63,284)   -   (63,284)
Property Taxes 408.1 5,508,686   17,083   (2) 5,525,770
Income Tax 409 to 410 1,192,485   (4,207)   (3) 1,188,278
   Total Operating Deductions 14,220,927   (3,596)   14,217,331

   Net Operating Income 7,153,591   3,596   7,157,187

Other Income and Deductions 236,894   -   236,894
AFUDC -   -
Interest Expenses 7,192,207   15,536   (1) 7,207,743
Debt Issuance Cost New/Amortization -   -   -

Net Income 198,279   (11,940)   186,339

Notes:

1 - To record the change in interest expense associated with New Debt.

2 - To record the impact of assets on depreciation and property taxes.

3 - To record the tax impact resulting from additional expenses at statutory composite rate of 27.08%.

198,279

0.00$   Check

S:\p\Pennichuck\2022 PWW Financing Petition - SRF - Plaistow\Drafts\Petition for Approval of Financing\Revised - Updated Drafts\2022 5-25 - Exhibit LDG 1-4 PWW Sweet Hill and Twin Ridge SRF Pro Formas 2022 - Revised LDG 2 Income StmtPWW SRF Financing Petition
Page031

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc.  2022 PWW SRF Financing Petition

[…]

Pro Forma Depreciation; net of deletions (16,472)$

Property Taxes
Town 17.29$   Plaistow

State of New Hampshire 6.60$

Total Tax Rate 23.89$

Pro Forma Property Taxes 17,083$   17,083$

(1) Rate used is the estimated cost of LTD when bonds are issued in April 2023, to reimburse finance and repay the FALOC funds used
to net fund this project, to provide the most conservative estimate of total cost of interest for the project, when finally financed fully
for the useful life of the project.

Asset Cost Depreciation

Asset Cost Depreciation

S:\p\Pennichuck\2022 PWW Financing Petition - SRF - Plaistow\Drafts\Petition for Approval of Financing\Revised - Updated Drafts\2022 5-25 - Exhibit LDG 1-4 PWW Sweet Hill and Twin Ridge SRF Pro Formas 2022 - Revised LDG 2 Support Calc
PWW SRF Financing Petition

Page032

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc.  2022 PWW SRF Financings Petition
Pro Forma Capital Structure for Ratemaking Purposes DW 22-___

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2021  Schedule LDG-3
Page 1 of 1

 Pro Forma 2021
 Pro Forma

Eliminations

 Pro Forma 2021
with

Eliminations
Component

Ratio

Long-term Debt 129,585,358$   -$   129,585,358$   99.86%

Intercompany Debt -   -   -   0.00%

Common Equity:
Common Stock 30,000$   (30,000)$   (1) -$
Paid In Capital 97,539,518$   (97,539,518)$   (1) -
Comprehensive Income -$   -   -
Retained Earnings 186,339   186,339
Total Common Equity 97,755,857$   (97,569,518)$   186,339$   0.14%

Total Capital 227,341,215$   (97,569,518)$   129,771,696$   100.00%

Notes:
(1) Per Order 25,292 in DW 11-026, eliminate the MARA and related common equity.

PWW SRF Financing Petition
Page033

2022 PWW SRF Financings Petition
DW 22-___

Schedule LDG-4A
Page 1 of 1

at 1.256% rate at 2.5% rate
Total New Debt Amount - 715,072$   (a) 715,072$

Loan Percentage - 2.17% 3.11%
Loan Term (in years) - 20 20

Annual Principal & Interest on Loan - $44,463 (b) $48,564
Coverage Multiplier, under DW 19-084 - 1.1 x (c) 1.1

Revenue Requirement for P&I:   [(a) x (c)] - $48,910 (d) $53,420

Property tax rate/$1000 Note a
- 23.89$   (e) 23.89$

Projected Property Taxes:   [(a)/1000 x (e)] - 17,083$   (f) 17,083$

Projected Revenue Requirment:   [(d) + (f)] - $65,993 (g) $70,503

DW 19-084 Allowed Revenue Requirement - 35,819,773$   (e) 35,819,773$

Calculated QCPAC Surcharge:   [(d)/(e)] - 0.14% (f) resulting from the proposed financing 0.15%

Current Monthly Single Family Residential Bill Note b
- 55.68$   (g) 55.68$

Monthly impact on Single Family Residential Bill of this Financing:   [(f) x (g)] - 0.078$   per month 0.084$

Note a - combined local property taxes for Town of Plaistow ($22.33/1,000) and State Utility Tax ($6.60/$1,000)
Note b - From rates  approved under DW 19-084, without subsequent QCPAC surcharges

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc.
2022 SRF  Financing

Projected Rate Impact on Single Family Residential Home

PWW SRF Financing Petition
Page034

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 2022 PWW SRF Financings Petition
Statement of Weighted Average Cost of Long-Term Debt DW 22-___